



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCRC No. 3129 of 2026

RAJU KUMAR PATEL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

27/04/2026	Shri Shailendra Dubey along with Shri Rohan Sharma, counsel for the applicants. Shri Dharmesh Shrivastava, Deputy A.G. for the State/respondent. Shri Shubham Tripathi, counsel for the objector. As prayed by the learned counsel for the applicant, list it next week. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	